

State vs. Atma Ram

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. A.R. Godara, Adv.

No PW is present . Let PWs No.1 and 3 be again summoned for

02-02-2017.

(RupinderSingh),
SDJM/14.12.2016.