

State Versus Ajit Singh (CHI. no. 124-16) PBHOB10003172016

Present: Sh. Pawanpreet Singh Ld. APP for State,
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. RK Sharma
Advocate.

Notice issued to accused no. 1, 2 and IO not received
back. Now fresh notice to accused no. 1, 2 and IO be again issued
for 13.02.2017.

Amandeep Kaur

(Damandeep Kamal Heera)
CJ(JD)/JMIC/ 27.01.2017
Garhshankar.