

State Versus Ajit Singh (CHI. no. 124-16)

CNR no. PBHOB10003172016

Present: Ms. Shikha Ld. APP for State,
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. RK Sharma Advocate.

Reply filed. Copy supplied. Now to come up on
11.10.2017 for consideration on application regarding submission
of cancellation report.

(Damandeep Kamal Heera)
CJ(JD)/JMIC/Garhshankar.

Amandeep Kaur Steno

Date of order : 27.09.2017

Next Date : 11.10.2017

Purpose :