

Present: Sh. Iqbal Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor
Both accused on bail with Sh. J.S Dhillon, Advocate

PW ASI Mukhtar Singh served for today but he sent written request, which is considered and allowed. As such, PW ASI Mukhtiar Singh is bound down for 20.09.2018. Remaining PW's be also summoned for that date.

G.S
Stenographer-III
Next date:20.09.2018
Purpose:_____

Sumit Bhalla (UID-PB0259)
Chief Judicial Magistrate
Tarn Taran-09.08.2018