

CHI 123 18 St Vs. Sohan Singh

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel.

Today, accused closed his defense evidence vide his separate statement.

To come upon 10.7.2019 for arguments.

order dated:11.6.2019
Punam Gr. II

Vishavjyoti
JMIC, Tarn Taran.
PB0560