

CHI 123-18 State Vs Sohan Singh.

Present: Ld. APP for the State.
 Accused on bail with counsel.

On request, case stands adjourned to 29.08.2019 for arguments.

Date of order: 26.08.2019

(Vishavjyoti)
JMIC, Tarn Taran,
UID-PB0560