

Present: Sh. H.S. Kahlon, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel, Sh. A.S. Sandhu, Adv.

No PW is present. Now, non-bailable warrants to Pws at Sr.
No. 1 to 5 be issued for 21.02.2023.

Date of order: 06.02.2023

(Dupinder steno)

(Kanwal Jit Singh)

CJ(JD)/JMJC/Malout

UID No.PB0493