

State Vs Kalu

Present: Ms. Shikha Dhall, Ld. APP for the State

On request, now case is adjourned to 29.07.2023 for consideration.

Date of Order: 17.07.2023
Jaskaran Singh (Steno)

(Amandeep Kaur)
CJM/Fazilka
UID NO . PB00307