

Present: Sh. Harjot Singh, Ld. APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel, Sh. A.S. Sandhu, Adv.

Pws namely Gurmeet Kaur and Satnam Singh are present but could not be examined. Now, they are bound down for the next date of hearing. No other PW is present. Now, non-bailable warrants to Pws at Sr. No. 3, 4 and 5 namely as Simranjeet Kaur, Bachittar Singh and Jaswinder Kaur respectively be issued for 18.04.2024.

Date of order: 14.03.2024

(Gurvinder Kaur steno)

(Kanwal Jit Singh)

CJ (JD)/JMJC/Malout

UID No.PB0493